COHORT Il : 2007-2012

School District/Organization
Davenport Community School District
Des Moines Independent Community
Schools

Perry Community School District-PACES
Siouxland Human Investment Partnership
Storm Lake Community School District

21st Century Community Learning Center
lowa Department of Education

Funding Allocation

Primary Contact

Rachael Mullins

Michael Munoz
Mary Hillman

Jim France

Lynn Redenbaugh

TOTALS

FY 07-08

FY 07-08 Funding 1st Year
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404,956.00

600,000.00
150,000.00
414,842.00
146,813.00

1,716,611.00
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5 Year Request

1,721,063.00

2,500,000.00
637,500.00
1,763,078.50
623,955.25

7,245,596.75



