## 21st Century Community Learning Center Iowa Department of Education Funding Allocation FY 07-08

## COHORT III : 2007-2012

School District/Organization	Primary Contact	FY 07-08 Funding 1st Year		5 Year Request	
Davenport Community School District Des Moines Independent Community	Rachael Mullins	\$	404,956.00	\$	1,721,063.00
Schools	Michael Munoz	\$	600,000.00	\$	2,500,000.00
Perry Community School District-PACES	Mary Hillman	\$	150,000.00	\$	637,500.00
Siouxland Human Investment Partnership	Jim France	\$	414,842.00	\$	1,763,078.50
Storm Lake Community School District	Lynn Redenbaugh	\$	146,813.00	\$	623,955.25
	TOTALS	\$	1,716,611.00	\$	7,245,596.75